
Key Features

•  Compatible with XNB-6001 with SLA-T4680V
•  Flexible panning ± 30 degrees
•  Easy Installation
•  Black or Silver color options to match the door jamb

SHD-46VDB
(Black)

SHD-46VDB
(Silver)

* Wisenet is the proprietary brand of 

* The latest product imformation / speci�cation can be found at hanwhasecurity.com 
* Design and speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

Hanwha Techwin.

SHD-46VDB/46VDE
Flush Door Jamb Housing 
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Compatible Camera Head & Lens (Optional)

XNB-6001 SLA-T4680V

 1.76"
[44.7mm] 

 4.01"
[101.9mm] 

 1.11"
[28.2mm] 

 1.25"
[31.75mm] 

 1.11" 
[28.2mm] 

Dimensions Unit : inch(mm)

* Camera  & lens not Included

SHD-46VDB/46VDE

Operating Temperature -10°C ~ +55°C (+14°F ~ +131°F)

Operating Humidity

Materials
Body

Bubble

Less than 90% RH

Ingress Protection N/A

Vandal Resistance N/A

Weight 0.16 lb (72.57g)

Input Voltage N/A

Power Consumption N/A
Color Black/Silver

Applicable Model SLA-T4680V

Outer Cover: High-Impact Polystyrene (HIPS), Bracket: Steel; black powder-coat
Outer Cover: High-Impact Polystyrene (HIPS), Bracket: Steel; silver powder-coat

Acrylic

Dimensions (WxHxD) 1.76” x 4.01” x 1.11” (44.7 x 101.9 x 28.2mm)




